Residential / Commercial / Industrial
Filtration Applications
Standard Features
•  Suitable for filtration of liquids and edible oils
•  Extended filter area to provide high flow rates, low
pressure drop, and increased dirt-holding capacity
•  Long service life and reduced maintenance costs
•  Polypropylene elements are FDA listed

material safety and
lead free requirement.
Ordering Guide (Example: PH-27097-20)
Questions?
Ask our Service Representatives at:
888.859.1188 Mon.-Fri. 8a-8p,
Sat 8:30a-4:30p EST.
         PH          – 27       –           097 – 20 –
TYPE MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP
PH = High
Effi ciency Pleated
Blank =
Polypropylene
Melt Blown
 27 = 2.75"
45 = 4.5"
  097 =
  195 =
  200 =
  292 =
  300 =
  390 =
  400 =
9-3/4"
19-1/2"
20"
29-1/4"
30"
39"
40"
s35 =
01 =
1A =
05 =
10 =
20 =
30 =
50 =
100 =
0.35
1✓
1 Abs
5✓
10✓
20✓
30✓
50✓
100
Brown**
Tan ✓
Purple
White✓
Red✓
Blue✓
Black✓
Yellow✓
Green
Blank =
213 =
222f =
DOE (standard)* ✓
213 Internal O-ring
222/Flat
** End cap color. End caps available only on 2.75" cartridges.